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Oste-Pokal-Vereinigung

Ostepokal 2024

Schiiler-Mannschaftswertung

Burweg 2
Heinbockel 1
Grapel
Groflenwdrden
Burweg 1
Heinbockel 2
Oldendorf
Brobergen 1
Kranenburg

Nadeln Einzelwertung

Anna Holthusen Burweg 2

Nele Meyer Heinbockel 1
Emma Kern Groflenwdrden 1
Franziska Buck Grapel

Mia Niedostatek Grapel

Lucie Ratzke Burweg 1

Ava Kiick Heinbockel 1
Henrik Schwerin Burweg

Nele Borchers Burweg 1

Nick von Holten GrofRenworden 1
Samira Schneider Burweg 2
Jannik Hansen Heinbockel 2
Lea Borchers Burweg 1

Schiler

1.Tag
567
551
559
552
550
551
521
506
484

1.Tag
197
181
190
193
191
187
188
172
185
174
186
189
178

2.Tag
563
562
561
570
558
540
515
531
513

2.Tag
196
197
195
187
191
195
184
192
182
190
185
180
181

3.Tag
565
572
561
558
565
532
520
503
497

3.Tag
196
197
186
190
188
186
187
191
188
190
183
184
191

Gesamt
1695
1685
1681
1680
1673
1623
1556
1540
1494

Gesamt
589
575
571
570
570
568
559
555
555
554
554
553
550
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Namen

Anna Holthusen
Nele Meyer
Emma Kern
Franziska Buck
Mia Niedostatek
Lucie Ratzke
Ava Kiick

Henrik Schwerin
Nele Borchers
Nick von Holten
Samira Schneider
Jannik Hansen
Lea Borchers
Jonas Kollner
Madleen Elfers
Mira Hinrichs
Marie Guthahn
Lucy Helmke
Leni Wallisch
Robin Wessels
Louis Breuer
Zoé Groler
Jannes Reitmann
Linus Schiitt
Claas Dankers
Charleen Tiedemann
Emma Meyer
Marit Tiedemann
Ewald Arne
Marlena Pietsch
Till Schwarzbach
Elias Brunswieck
Lisa Reitmann
Joris Koppelmann
Mats Wegener
Celina Swetik
Jaron Helmke
Johanna Nitsch
Lukas Klein

Sina Opitz
Lennart Kroncke
Marlon Schwarzbach
Thore Meyer
Julia Klein

Ostepokal 2024

Einzelwertung Schiiler

Ort

Burweg 2
Heinbockel 1
Grolienworden 1
Grapel

Grapel
Burweg 1
Heinbockel 1
Burweg
Burweg 1
Grofltenworden 1
Burweg 2
Heinbockel 2
Burweg 1
GrofRenworden
Neuland
Heinbockel 1
Grofienworden 1
Heinbockel 1
Grapel
Burweg 2
Heinbockel 2
Groflienworden 1
Brobergen
Burweg 2
Oldendorf
Oldendorf
Burweg 1
Grapel
Heinbockel 2
Kranenburg
Oldendorf
Heinbockel 2
Brobergen
Blumenthal
Neuland
Burweg
Oldendorf
Kranenburg
Brobergen
Kranenburg
Blumenthal
Oldendorf
Oldendorf
Brobergen

Schiler

1.Tag

197
181
190
193
191
187
188
172
185
174
186
189
178
185
179
181
177
182
175
173
184
185
176
184
177
180
172
175
178
166
173
167
172
161
153
174
171
156
158
162
136
154
134

2.Tag

196
197
195
187
191
195
184
192
182
190
185
180
181
176
176
175
185
181
183
182
184
185
187
169
178
173
174
176
176
179
175
176
177
173
186
169
162
173
166
161
149
158
123
167

3.Tag

196
197
186
190
188
186
187
191
188
190
183
184
191
188
189
188
182
181
183
185
172
170
176
184
178
179
184
178
175
177
174
173
164
174
169
161
168
168
163
152
171
132
163
158

Gesamt

589
575
571
570
570
568
559
555
555
554
554
553
550
549
544
544
544
544
541
540
540
540
539
537
533
532
530
529
529
522
522
516
513
508
508
504
501
497
487
475
456
444
420
325
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